
Coffee

Various Teas

Scran  
Signature  
Coffees

Scran’s Hot 
Chocolate

3.60

4.25

4.60

4.00

3.50
4.00
4.50

4.50

3.70

3.70

2.60

2.60

3.00

3.40

4.50

2.50

Swap for oat or coconut milk +70p

All available iced

also available iced

Sea Salt and Pepper Caramel Latte

Condensed Milk, Espresso, 
Steamed Milk, Toasted  
Coconut and Cinnamon

Condensed Milk, Short Black

Hot Chocolate Topped with  
Cream and Marshmallows

With syrup + 70p
(Vanilla, Caramel, hazelnut, maple)

Selection of Teas

MACCHIATO

CORTADO

MOCHA

FLAT WHITE

SALT AND  
PEPPER  
CARAMEL LATTE

SCRAN DIEGO

VIETNAMESE

CHAI LATTE
MATCHA LATTE
RASPBERRY 
MATCHA

LATTE

CAPPUCCINO

AMERICANO

DOUBLE  
ESPRESSO

Cold Drinks
Cans 2.50 | Kombucha 4.00  

San Pellegrino 2.75 | Coke 2.50 
Water 1.95 | Fresh Orange Juice or  

Apple Juice £2.50 

Please make your server aware of any allergies  | 1 hour limit per table




